name: telephone:

Trust your importer- Martine's Wines

- 2022 Dominique Cornin Pouilly-Fuissé
Chardonnay

Hamachi nigiri on goat cheese sticky rice with roast peach.

- 2021 Neipoort Lagar de Baixo
Baga

Sous vide leg of lamb with pomegranate gremolata.

2022 Domaine Douhairet-Porcheret '""Clos du Meix Garnier"
Monopole, Pinot Noir

Steamed lotus-wrapped salmon with mushroom broth and crispy mushrooms.

- 2023 Gilles Robin "Papillon"
Syrah

Blueberry braised brisket burnt ends with smoked Nicoise olive demiglace.

13.00%

12.00%

13.00%

13.00%

Pouilly-Fuissé AOP

Bairrada DOC

Monthélie AOC

Crozes-Hermitage AOC

Must order on the day of the tasting for this pricing!

retail price

$56.00

$35.00

$72.00

$38.00

today

$50.40

$31.50

$64.80

$34.20

by-the-case

$47.60

$29.75

$61.20

$32.30

quantity



